
Sunday, May 12, 2024
Weavers 1

147.00 EdwardsDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

34

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite04

04 Milo Poodle Daniel Edwards 15-06025Vet 0.0071.71 130.40 Q-100.00 0 4.84S
04 Mico Papillon Roger Coor 15-09113Vet 0.0071.71 234.72 Q-100.00 0 4.23P
04 Milo Pembroke Welsh CorgiRory Bauer 17-01118JH 0.0071.71 339.92 Q-100.00 0 3.68S
04 Rocco Pembroke Welsh CorgiRory Bauer 17-02064JH 0.0071.71 464.73 Q-100.00 0 2.27S

Elite08

08 Matia Miniature American ShepherdKathy Greenway 19-04292VH 0.0063.91 136.47 Q-100.00 0 4.03S
08 Bentley Poodle Sonia Cowen 18-01071VH 0.0063.91 261.68 Q-100.00 0 2.38P

Elite12

12 Kismet Border Collie Jean White 22-02483VH 0.0051.58 128.02 Q-100.00 0 5.25S
12 Kyria Border Collie Kathy Greenway 20-09354VH 0.0051.58 228.36 Q-100.00 0 5.18S
12 Roxy Belgian Malinois Kate Welchert 18-04040JH 0.0051.58 330.84 Q-100.00 0 4.77S
12 Pluto Border Collie Shannon Anderson 17-03058Vet 0.0051.58 431.90 Q-100.00 0 4.61S
12 Odie Australian ShepherdWendy  Hultsman 13-08090Vet 0.0051.58 532.39 Q-100.00 0 4.54S
12 Bodhi Labrador RetrieverKevin Reno 19-03253VH 0.0051.58 633.28 Q-100.00 0 4.42S
12 Ryder Border Collie Tine Ray 13-11024VH 0.0051.58 733.60 Q-100.00 0 4.38S
12 Arya Border Collie Tine Ray 21-10103VH 0.0051.58 835.52 Q-100.00 0 4.14S
12 Moab Labrador RetrieverKevin Reno 21-12032VH 0.0051.58 937.38 Q-100.00 0 3.93S
12 Nikki All American Ann  Hammersly 18-12001Vet 0.0051.58 1044.97 Q-100.00 0 3.27S
12 WiFi Cocker Spaniel Wren Schaser 21-05102Std 3.9851.58 1155.56 N3.98 0 2.65P
12 Isabelle Doberman PinscherMary Ann Weber 22-03042VH 4.3651.58 1255.94 N4.36 0 2.63S
12 Rico Dalmatian Liz Slauson 21-12116Vet 7.0051.58 1358.58 N7.00 0 2.51S
12 Cierra Border Collie Jean White 19-06068VH 30.0051.58 1431.26 N0.00 30 4.70S
12 Olivia All American Amanda Cyzan 18-05091Vet 44.0251.58 1575.60 N24.02 20 1.94S
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Sunday, May 12, 2024
Weavers 1

147.00 EdwardsDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

34

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults
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Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite16

16 Nami Australian ShepherdWendy  Hultsman 19-10293Std 0.0046.67 127.14 Q-100.00 0 5.42S
16 Lynne Border Collie Jeannine Doepke 16-01318Vet 0.0046.67 228.63 Q-100.00 0 5.13P
16 Lexa Border Collie Laurie Johnson 18-04066Std 0.0046.67 329.90 Q-100.00 0 4.92S
16 Molly Border Collie Beth Skoff 14-10204Vet 0.0046.67 430.99 Q-100.00 0 4.74P
16 Diamond Border Collie Julie Harbo 22-02423Std 0.0046.67 531.43 Q-100.00 0 4.68P
16 Stark Border Collie Kristina Johnson 19-07331Std 0.0046.67 632.50 Q-100.00 0 4.52S
16 Viva Australian ShepherdTracee Keyes 21-10063Std 0.0046.67 732.90 Q-100.00 0 4.47S
16 Lucy Border Collie Judith Cobb 20-07113Std 0.0046.67 833.04 Q-100.00 0 4.45S
16 Twist Australian ShepherdJeff Newman 18-01105Std 0.0046.67 938.94 Q-100.00 0 3.78S
16 Twix Belgian Malinois Kate Welchert 22-09362JH 0.0046.67 1040.98 Q-100.00 0 3.59P
16 Havoc Belgian Malinois Jared Gibson 19-06072Std ES

Elite20

20 Arch Border Collie Beth Skoff 20-05098Std 0.0043.24 129.90 Q-100.00 0 4.92P
20 Newt Belgian Malinois Jared Gibson 21-05142Std 0.0043.24 235.37 Q-100.00 0 4.16P
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Sunday, May 12, 2024
Weavers 2

147.00 EdwardsDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

33

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite04

04 Milo Poodle Daniel Edwards 15-06025Vet 0.0071.71 130.39 Q-100.00 0 4.84S
04 Milo Pembroke Welsh CorgiRory Bauer 17-01118JH 0.0071.71 236.28 Q-100.00 0 4.05S
04 Mico Papillon Roger Coor 15-09113Vet 0.0071.71 336.66 Q-100.00 0 4.01P
04 Rocco Pembroke Welsh CorgiRory Bauer 17-02064JH 0.0071.71 455.78 Q-100.00 0 2.64S

Elite08

08 Matia Miniature American ShepherdKathy Greenway 19-04292VH 0.0063.91 138.38 Q-100.00 0 3.83S
08 Bentley Poodle Sonia Cowen 18-01071VH 0.0063.91 261.39 Q-100.00 0 2.39P

Elite12

12 Kyria Border Collie Kathy Greenway 20-09354VH 0.0051.58 127.27 Q-100.00 0 5.39S
12 Kismet Border Collie Jean White 22-02483VH 0.0051.58 227.58 Q-100.00 0 5.33S
12 Cierra Border Collie Jean White 19-06068VH 0.0051.58 329.63 Q-100.00 0 4.96S
12 Pluto Border Collie Shannon Anderson 17-03058Vet 0.0051.58 432.76 Q-100.00 0 4.49S
12 Ryder Border Collie Tine Ray 13-11024VH 0.0051.58 533.07 Q-100.00 0 4.45S
12 Odie Australian ShepherdWendy  Hultsman 13-08090Vet 0.0051.58 634.93 Q-100.00 0 4.21S
12 Arya Border Collie Tine Ray 21-10103VH 0.0051.58 735.76 Q-100.00 0 4.11S
12 Bodhi Labrador RetrieverKevin Reno 19-03253VH 0.0051.58 836.62 Q-100.00 0 4.01S
12 Moab Labrador RetrieverKevin Reno 21-12032VH 0.0051.58 938.82 Q-100.00 0 3.79S
12 WiFi Cocker Spaniel Wren Schaser 21-05102Std 0.0651.58 1051.64 N0.06 0 2.85P
12 Rico Dalmatian Liz Slauson 21-12116Vet 1.8251.58 1153.40 N1.82 0 2.75S
12 Roxy Belgian Malinois Kate Welchert 18-04040JH 10.0051.58 1244.57 N0.00 10 3.30S
12 Isabelle Doberman PinscherMary Ann Weber 22-03042VH 12.6451.58 1364.22 N12.64 0 2.29S
12 Olivia All American Amanda Cyzan 18-05091Vet 19.6051.58 1471.18 N19.60 0 2.07S
12 Nikki All American Ann  Hammersly 18-12001Vet ES
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Sunday, May 12, 2024
Weavers 2

147.00 EdwardsDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

33

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite16

16 Nami Australian ShepherdWendy  Hultsman 19-10293Std 0.0046.67 126.91 Q-100.00 0 5.46S
16 Havoc Belgian Malinois Jared Gibson 19-06072Std 0.0046.67 227.16 Q-100.00 0 5.41S
16 Lynne Border Collie Jeannine Doepke 16-01318Vet 0.0046.67 327.40 Q-100.00 0 5.36P
16 Diamond Border Collie Julie Harbo 22-02423Std 0.0046.67 428.24 Q-100.00 0 5.21P
16 Molly Border Collie Beth Skoff 14-10204Vet 0.0046.67 529.72 Q-100.00 0 4.95P
16 Lucy Border Collie Judith Cobb 20-07113Std 0.0046.67 630.43 Q-100.00 0 4.83S
16 Viva Australian ShepherdTracee Keyes 21-10063Std 0.0046.67 731.50 Q-100.00 0 4.67S
16 Lexa Border Collie Laurie Johnson 18-04066Std 0.0046.67 837.17 Q-100.00 0 3.95S
16 Twix Belgian Malinois Kate Welchert 22-09362JH 0.0046.67 943.25 Q-100.00 0 3.40P
16 Twist Australian ShepherdJeff Newman 18-01105Std 0.0046.67 1045.07 Q-100.00 0 3.26S

Elite20

20 Arch Border Collie Beth Skoff 20-05098Std 0.0043.24 129.29 Q-100.00 0 5.02P
20 Newt Belgian Malinois Jared Gibson 21-05142Std 0.0043.24 235.11 Q-100.00 0 4.19P
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Sunday, May 12, 2024
Weavers 1

139.00 EdwardsDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Open Open

8

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Open08

08 Charlie All American Jill Thorpe 17-11105Std 0.0066.19 133.92 Q-100.00 0 4.10S
Open12

12 Rogue Dalmatian Liz Slauson 21-03425Vet 0.0054.51 150.85 Q-100.00 0 2.73S
12 Breeze Border Collie Kim Strid 22-09500Std 0.0054.51 251.98 Q-100.00 0 2.67S
12 Sadie All American Anne Justice-Allen 15-10246Vet 18.2454.51 372.75 N18.24 0 1.91S

Open16

16 Hades Border Collie Shannon Anderson 22-05066Std 0.0048.77 136.98 Q-100.00 0 3.76S
16 Boss Australian Cattle DogTami Rasmussen 20-08171Std 0.0048.77 246.87 Q-100.00 0 2.97P
16 Digger Labrador RetrieverJeff Newman 22-12102Std ES

Open20

20 Hamilton Belgian Malinois Christine Gibson 22-02222Std 0.0045.57 124.60 Q-100.00 0 5.65P
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Sunday, May 12, 2024
Weavers 2

139.00 EdwardsDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Open Open

6

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Open08

08 Charlie All American Jill Thorpe 17-11105Std 0.0066.19 132.26 Q-100.00 0 4.31S
Open12

12 Breeze Border Collie Kim Strid 22-09500Std 0.0054.51 142.76 Q-100.00 0 3.25S
12 Rogue Dalmatian Liz Slauson 21-03425Vet 0.0054.51 254.16 Q-100.00 0 2.57S
12 Sadie All American Anne Justice-Allen 15-10246Vet 37.7254.51 392.23 N37.72 0 1.51S

Open16

16 Hades Border Collie Shannon Anderson 22-05066Std 6.6748.77 155.44 N6.67 0 2.51S
Open20

20 Hamilton Belgian Malinois Christine Gibson 22-02222Std 0.0045.57 130.76 Q-100.00 0 4.52P
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Sunday, May 12, 2024
Weavers 1

147.00 EdwardsDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Novice Novice

7

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov08

08 Judge Pembroke Welsh CorgiTami Rasmussen 22-03051Std 0.0077.37 141.57 Q-100.00 0 3.54S
Nov16

16 Lynx Australian ShepherdDiane Kramer 23-10149Std 0.0057.65 123.80 Q-100.00 0 6.18P
16 Bleu Border Collie Joan  Maceyko 21-01477Std 10.0057.65 248.55 N0.00 10 3.03S
16 Bodhi Golden Retriever Anne Justice-Allen 21-08004Std 89.3957.65 377.04 N19.39 70 1.91S

Nov20

20 Malware Belgian Malinois Beth Nicholson 22-11063Std 20.0053.45 141.61 N0.00 20 3.53P
20 Mambo Labrador RetrieverKelli Abramovich 23-02051Std EP
20 Tiva Rough Collie Jaime Krol 22-11102Std EP
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Sunday, May 12, 2024
Weavers 2

147.00 EdwardsDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Novice Novice

6

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC
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Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
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Time
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Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov16

16 Lynx Australian ShepherdDiane Kramer 23-10149Std 0.0057.65 123.12 Q-100.00 0 6.36P
16 Bodhi Golden Retriever Anne Justice-Allen 21-08004Std 9.3557.65 267.00 N9.35 0 2.19S
16 Bleu Border Collie Joan  Maceyko 21-01477Std 20.6957.65 358.34 N0.69 20 2.52S

Nov20

20 Malware Belgian Malinois Beth Nicholson 22-11063Std 0.0053.45 145.49 Q-100.00 0 3.23P
20 Mambo Labrador RetrieverKelli Abramovich 23-02051Std EP
20 Tiva Rough Collie Jaime Krol 22-11102Std SP
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Sunday, May 12, 2024
Weavers 1

88.00 EdwardsDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Intro Intro

7

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Intro08

08 Kolache Pembroke Welsh CorgiKimberly Ludwig 24-03257Std 20.0051.76 147.55 N0.00 20 1.85P
Intro12

12 India Australian Cattle DogElle Deavult 22-11110Std 0.0042.93 125.37 Q-100.00 0 3.47S
Intro16

16 Murphy All American Nancy Blair 23-07077Std 10.0038.26 129.07 N0.00 10 3.03S
16 Rip Border Collie Lisa Esquivel 24-02386Std 20.0038.26 228.05 N0.00 20 3.14S
16 Connor All American Nancy Blair 24-03314Std 47.2838.26 345.54 N7.28 40 1.93S
16 Barron Australian Cattle DogElle Deavult 23-04210Std SP
16 Nash Golden Retriever Brooke Taranton 23-10166Std ES
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Sunday, May 12, 2024
Weavers 2

88.00 EdwardsDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Intro Intro

7

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
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Time
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Course
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Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Intro08

08 Kolache Pembroke Welsh CorgiKimberly Ludwig 24-03257Std 20.0051.76 147.23 N0.00 20 1.86P
Intro12

12 India Australian Cattle DogElle Deavult 22-11110Std 0.0042.93 129.33 Q-100.00 0 3.00S
Intro16

16 Rip Border Collie Lisa Esquivel 24-02386Std 0.0038.26 131.11 Q-100.00 0 2.83S
16 Murphy All American Nancy Blair 23-07077Std 0.0038.26 231.27 Q-100.00 0 2.81S
16 Connor All American Nancy Blair 24-03314Std 70.0038.26 328.63 N0.00 70 3.07S
16 Barron Australian Cattle DogElle Deavult 23-04210Std SP
16 Nash Golden Retriever Brooke Taranton 23-10166Std ES
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